


Luxembourg Return to Gorée
2 October, Friday, Juventus Sport Club 6:00 pm

Ireland The Runway 
3 October, Saturday, Alliance Ethio-Française 4:00 pm

Lithuania The Other Dream Team
3 October, Saturday, Alliance Ethio-Française 6:30 pm

Austria Macondo
4 October, Sunday, British Council 6:30 pm

Czech Republic Eights
5 October, Monday, Goethe-Institut 6:30 pm

Belgium The Broken Circle Breakdown
6 October, Friday, Juventus Sport Club 6:30 pm

Denmark Speed Walking 
7 October, Wednesday, Goethe-Institut 6:30 pm

Germany Oh Boy
8 October, Thursday, Goethe-Institut 6:30 pm

The Netherlands Finn
9 October, Friday, Goethe-Institut 4:00 pm

Poland Gods
9 October, Tuesday, Goethe-Institut 6:30 pm

United Kingdom Paddington
10 October, Saturday, British Council 4:00 pm

Portugal The Strange Case of Angélica 
10 October, Saturday, British Council 6:30 pm

France                  Samba
11 October, Sunday, Alliance Ethio-Française 4:00 pm

Spain Mientras Duermes
11 October, Sunday, Alliance Ethio-Française 6:30 pm

Sweden Ego
13 October, Tuesday, Alliance Ethio-Française 6:30 pm

Finland Le Havre
14 October, Wednesday, Juventus Sport Club 6:30 pm

Italy Leopardi
15 October, Thursday, Juventus Sport Club 6:30 pm

All films are in English or 
with English subtitles

OPENING 
2 October, Friday, Juventus Sport Club 6:00 pm


